

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4174/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2006 in RSA No. 1241/2006 & RSA No. 1243/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ABDUL JALEEL KHAN (D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKHTAR JABEEN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing,permission to file lengthy list of dates and c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4276 of 2007

(With appln. permission to file lengthy list of dates and early hearing and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raja Venkatappa Naik,Adv.  
Mr. S.K.Tandon,Adv.  
Mr.Girish Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.  
Mr. R.V.Naik,Mr. R.K.Gupta,Advs.  
Mr. V.K.Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master